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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY OUG) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Gujarati------OPEN

1 1 HEMANGINIBEN JERAMBHAI PATEL 70.70 ST F0.0070.70280

2 2 RACHANABAHEN RANJITSINH CHAUHAN 69.90 SEBC F0.0069.90626

3 3 DIPALI LALUBHAI NAYI 68.20 SEBC F62.5058.20173

4 4 SONALBEN GOVINDBHAI VASAVA 66.40 ST F0.0066.40268

5 5 MANISHABEN SURESHBHAI  GANVIT 65.70 ST F0.0065.7010

6 6 MAYURIBEN ARJUNBHAI GAMIT 65.70 ST F0.0065.70242

7 7 HIRALBEN KARANBHAI PARMAR 64.90 ST F0.0064.90174

8 8 HEMAKUMARI CHHAGANBHAI VASAVA 64.30 ST F0.0064.30267

9 9 NIKHITABEN MAKANBHAI TADVI 62.10 ST F0.0062.10238

10 10 HINABEN MAGANBHAI AVTAR 61.40 ST F0.0061.40198

11 11 AMISHABEN ASHOKBHAI CHAUDHARI 61.40 ST F0.0061.40240

12 12 RANJANBEN PRAVINBHAI SOLANKI 61.40 OPEN F54.3054.40287

13 13 HEENABAHEN NARVATSINH THAKOR 60.88 OPEN F48.3055.88346

14 14 KAILASBEN CHINTUBHAI BHAGARIYA 60.70 ST F0.0060.7011

15 15 RACHANA BEN MAHESH BHAI  SUTHAR 60.38 SEBC F0.0060.38459

16 16 DEVYANIBEN  PRABHATBHAI VASAVA 60.00 ST F0.0060.00269

17 17 NILAMBEN SUBHASHBHAI CHAUDHARI 59.30 ST F0.0059.30237

18 18 PRIYANKABEN HARESHKUMAR PUROHIT 57.60 OPEN F0.0057.60283

19 19 HARSHABEN ARVINDBHAI TADVI 57.57 ST M0.0057.57540

20 20 PAYALBEN NAVINBHAI PATEL 57.55 OPEN F0.0057.55521

21 21 HINABEN RAMANBHAI KOCHARA 57.00 ST F0.0057.00342

22 22 KETAKSHIBEN BHUPATBHAI VASAVA 55.70 ST F0.0055.70144

23 23 NAVINTABEN MANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI 55.70 ST F0.0055.70265

24 24 BHUPENDRAKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI 55.00 ST M0.0055.00295

25 25 KOMALBEN RAMSINH SOLANKI 51.70 OPEN F0.0051.70171

26 26 PRIYANKABEN  JETHABHAI VASAVA 51.40 ST F0.0051.40146

27 27 RAMESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI MAHIDA 50.60 SC M0.0050.60302
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** SUBJECT : Gujarati------SC

1 27 RAMESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI MAHIDA 50.60 SC M0.0050.60302
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** SUBJECT : Gujarati------ST

1 1 HEMANGINIBEN JERAMBHAI PATEL 70.70 ST F0.0070.70280

2 4 SONALBEN GOVINDBHAI VASAVA 66.40 ST F0.0066.40268

3 5 MANISHABEN SURESHBHAI  GANVIT 65.70 ST F0.0065.7010

4 6 MAYURIBEN ARJUNBHAI GAMIT 65.70 ST F0.0065.70242

5 7 HIRALBEN KARANBHAI PARMAR 64.90 ST F0.0064.90174

6 8 HEMAKUMARI CHHAGANBHAI VASAVA 64.30 ST F0.0064.30267

7 9 NIKHITABEN MAKANBHAI TADVI 62.10 ST F0.0062.10238

8 10 HINABEN MAGANBHAI AVTAR 61.40 ST F0.0061.40198

9 11 AMISHABEN ASHOKBHAI CHAUDHARI 61.40 ST F0.0061.40240

10 14 KAILASBEN CHINTUBHAI BHAGARIYA 60.70 ST F0.0060.7011

11 16 DEVYANIBEN  PRABHATBHAI VASAVA 60.00 ST F0.0060.00269

12 17 NILAMBEN SUBHASHBHAI CHAUDHARI 59.30 ST F0.0059.30237

13 19 HARSHABEN ARVINDBHAI TADVI 57.57 ST M0.0057.57540

14 21 HINABEN RAMANBHAI KOCHARA 57.00 ST F0.0057.00342

15 22 KETAKSHIBEN BHUPATBHAI VASAVA 55.70 ST F0.0055.70144

16 23 NAVINTABEN MANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI 55.70 ST F0.0055.70265

17 24 BHUPENDRAKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI 55.00 ST M0.0055.00295

18 26 PRIYANKABEN  JETHABHAI VASAVA 51.40 ST F0.0051.40146
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** SUBJECT : Gujarati------SEBC

1 2 RACHANABAHEN RANJITSINH CHAUHAN 69.90 SEBC F0.0069.90626

2 3 DIPALI LALUBHAI NAYI 68.20 SEBC F62.5058.20173

3 15 RACHANA BEN MAHESH BHAI  SUTHAR 60.38 SEBC F0.0060.38459


